
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W70
Judge: DYDUŁA Marek

Kay Glynn USA Dubuque, USA 23-02-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 4.18
Christiane Schmalbruch GER Hamburg, GER 08-02-17EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 3.95
Ewa BARTOSIK Ostrołęka Toruń 23-03-28POLISH RECORD MASTERS (70) 3.42

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  12:00:00

End: 24-03-17  12:39:00

1 1551 Marit HUFLÅTTEN W70  3.56  SB   Norway

2 503 DECLERCK Eliane PIRET W70  3.42     France

3 1611 Ewa BARTOSIK W70  3.27     Poland

4 3307 Emily MCMAHON W70  3.19     United Kingdom

5 610 Marion ERTL W70  3.15     Germany

6 2729 GASET Lluisa CASANOVAS W70  2.96     Spain

7 921 Ingeborg THOMA W70  2.92     Germany

8 759 Brigitte LEMENCE W70  2.02     Germany

I II III IV V VI

3.36 3.40 3.56 3.55 3.28 3.46Marit HUFLÅTTEN

3.17 3.42 3.19 3.34 3.05 xDECLERCK Eliane PIRET

3.12 3.27 x 3.15 3.24 2.08Ewa BARTOSIK

x 3.17 3.07 3.10 x 3.19Emily MCMAHON

x 3.15 3.04 x 3.12 2.90Marion ERTL

x 2.96 2.86 2.90 2.91 2.78GASET Lluisa CASANOVAS

2.77 x 2.85 2.79 2.92 2.77Ingeborg THOMA

1.39 1.39 x x 2.02 1.80Brigitte LEMENCE
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W70
1 Final Marit HUFLÅTTEN Norway  3.561  SB   

2 Final DECLERCK Eliane PIRET France  3.422     

3 Final Ewa BARTOSIK Poland  3.273     

4 Final Emily MCMAHON United Kingdom  3.194     

5 Final Marion ERTL Germany  3.155     

6 Final GASET Lluisa CASANOVAS Spain  2.966     

7 Final Ingeborg THOMA Germany  2.927     

8 Final Brigitte LEMENCE Germany  2.028     
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